
FSL GIRLS' VARSITY TENNIS LEAGUE SCHEDULE 2004
Tue. 14-Sep WTN vs. ANC 5-0
Sat 18-Sep vs. FSL Playday canceled
Wed. 13-Oct MFS vs. GFS 3-2
Mon. 18-Oct AFS vs. ANC 5-0
Wed. 29-Sep GEO vs. FCS 3-2
Thu. 14-Oct WTN vs. AFS 0-5
Fri. 1-Oct GEO vs. ANC 5-0
Fri. 1-Oct MFS vs. FCS 2-3
Tue. 5-Oct WTN vs. FCS 1-4
Tue. 5-Oct GFS vs. AFS 4-1
Tue. 19-Oct FCS vs. GFS 2-3
Thu. 7-Oct MFS vs. ANC 4-1
Thu. 7-Oct AFS vs. GEO 2-3
Tue. 12-Oct GFS vs. WTN 5-0
Thu. 14-Oct FCS vs. ANC 5-0
Thu. 14-Oct WTN vs. MFS 1-4
Fri. 15-Oct MFS vs. AFS 2-3
Fri. 15-Oct GEO vs. GFS 3-2
Tue. 19-Oct WTN vs. GEO 1-4
Fri. 22-Oct ANC vs. GFS 0-5
Fri. 22-Oct AFS vs. FCS 4-1
Fri. 22-Oct GEO vs. MFS 4-1
Wed. 27-Oct GEO vs. FCS (FSL Team Semi-Finals) 2-3
Wed. 27-Oct GFS vs. AFS (FSL Team Semi-Finals) 5-0
Fri. 29-Oct GFS vs. FCS (FSL Championship) 2-3
Mon. 1-Nov vs. FSL Individual Finals Rounds 1 & 2
Tue. 2-Nov vs. FSL Individual Finals
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